()
Runnér
Phoenix Of Spain
Watan
Persian Moon
Pogo
Swissterious
Sroome

Ventura Ocean

James Street

Tattersalls Acomb Stakes (Group 3)

Counte

Av speed (mph)
distance (m)
duration (s)
Av speed
distance
duration

Av speed
distance
duration

Av speed
distance
duration

Av speed
distance
duration

Av speed
distance
duration

Av speed
distance
duration

Av speed
distance
duration

F1
2138
601
2577
15.49
32.02
15.90
21 es
1501
2y 05
15 8
2107
16 o
2314

208 €6
15.32
32.30

o3
-

F2
37.77
11.85
38.54
11.63
38.36
11.62
37.97
11.73
38.50
11.60
3755
11.90
38.47
1161
38.36
11.68

F3
38.63
19807
11.21
3751
0166
11.69
38.38
50169
11.35
38.42
195 56
11.98
37 68
19970
11.60
38.84
198 25
11.09
3717
19833
11.66
38.11
19820
11.44

Fa

3971
11.31
3955
11.35
39.73
11.32
39.10
11.47
3943
11.42
3932
11.43
38.87
11.57
38.89
11.59

F5
41.59
504 25
10.77
41.91
206.87
10.72
4133
505 38
10.82
41.10
20619
10.88
41.47
>0162
10.83
40.41
203,76
11.14
40.63
205,42
11.02
40.77
504,30
10.97

Fé
40.50
205,94
11.07
39.88
502,80
11.29
39.90
505,00
11.21
3973
50499
11.43
39.09
206,72
11.52
39.14
206,39
11.50
37.98
50392
11'76
38.73
20443
11.59

F7
37.53
500 85
11.96
37.05
20361
12.14
36.55
202,95
12.34
36.23
50145
12.42
35.12
202,50
12.86
36.94
20124
12.17
35.10
20114
12.7
33.68
202,50
13.43

’

RACECOURSE

Total  Official
84.19 N
84.32 .
84.56 N
85.13 N
85.10 85.27
85.28 N
85.66  55:12.0
86.27 86.39



Times accurate to +/- 0.2s excluding the location accuracy +/-0.8m (approximately 0.06s). One horse length is run in approximately 0.1 seconds.



RACECOURSE






